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HISTORIC AMERICAN BUILDINGS SURVEY

INDEX TO PHOTOGRAPHS

John Nelson House HABS No, MA-830
North Great Road

Lincoln

Micddlesex County
Massachusetts

Cervin Robinson, Photographer Mugust 24-30, 1961

MA-830~1
MA-830-2
MA-830-3
MA-330-4
MA-830-5

MA-§30-b

SQUTH FRONT

EXTERTOR FROM THE SOUTHEAST

EXTERTOR FROM THE NORTHWEST

FRONT ENTRANCE

FIREPLACE IN THE FIRST-FLOCR LEFT FPRONT ROOM

KIULICHEN FIREPLACE IN THE OLD APPENDAGE



